
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(500) Lucas Christiansen - Regnvejr 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(1) Jerry Skovgaard 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(78) Anders Cronberg 
1 
2 
3 

 

(186) Kenneth Kørnov 
1 
2 

 

(176) Tobias Seger 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:22.722 
2:19.810 
2:21.202 
2:20.691 
2:20.326 
2:20.174 

2:30.041 
2:26.052 
2:23.822 
2:21.346 

2:28.806 
2:24.350 
2:22.148 

6:08.342 
2:30.358 

2:57.153 
2:55.666 

Diff 

+2.912 

+1.392 
+0.881 
+0.516 
+0.364 

+8.695 
+4.706 
+2.476 

+6.658 
+2.202 

+3:37.984 

+1.487 

Time of Day 

9:06:11.408 
9:08:31.218 
9:10:52.420 
9:13:13.111 

9:15:33.437 
9:17:53.611 

9:12:12.738 
9:14:38.790 
9:17:02.612 
9:19:23.958 

9:13:25.057 
9:15:49.407 
9:18:11.555 

9:11:06.730 
9:13:37.088 

9:16:53.657 
9:19:49.323 

Printed: 12-07-2016 09:20:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

TT Circuit Assen 
Tuesday 

01 Black 0900-0920 

Qualifying started at 8:59:50 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 

12-07-2016 09:00 


