TT Circuit Assen

Tuesday

01 Black 0900-0920

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km

12-07-2016 09:00

Qualify	ing started	at 8:59:50	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(500) Lucas	600) Lucas Christiansen - Regnvejr		
1	2:22.722	+2.912	9:06:11.408
2	2:19.810		9:08:31.218
3	2:21.202	+1.392	9:10:52.420
4	2:20.691	+0.881	9:13:13.111
5	2:20.326	+0.516	9:15:33.437
6	2:20.174	+0.364	9:17:53.611
(1) Jerry Sko	2:30.041	+8.695	9:12:12.738
1 2	2:26.052	+4.706	9:12:12:730
3	2:23.822	+2.476	9:17:02.612
4	2:21.346	.2.470	9:19:23.958
78) Anders			
1	2:28.806	+6.658	9:13:25.057
2	2:24.350	+2.202	9:15:49.407
3	2:22.148		9:18:11.555
(186) Kenne	eth Kørnov		
1	6:08.342	+3:37.984	9:11:06.730
2	2:30.358		9:13:37.088
(470) T-bi			
(176) Tobias	2:57.153	+1.487	9:16:53.657
			9:19:49.323
2	2:55.666		
2	2.55.000		9.13

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director